Data Sheet
VIAVI Solutions
Brochure
VIAVI
3550R
Touch-Screen Radio Test System
The complete portable, on site radio communication test
system for analog and digital communication systems.

 NEON Signal Mapper
9  3550R Brochure
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
90849 3550R Handheld 1 GHz Radio Test Set
(Ruggedized)
     Standard Accessories
     External DC Power Supply
     Getting Started Manual (Paper)
     Operation / ICW Manual (CD)
     Opt01 Channel Analyzer
     Opt02 Oscilloscope
Options
83346 35XXOPT07 P25 Test
83347 35XXOPT08 Tracking Generator
89509 35XXOPT09 dPMR Test
89510 35XXOPT10 ARIB T98 Test
92468 3550OPT13 AAR Channel Plan
92803 3550OPT14 Precision Thru-Line Power
Meter (Use with Bird Wideband Power
Sensor; 5017D)
112401 3550OPT15 Occupied Bandwidth
(Requires 3550OPT01)
114327 3550OPT16 Positive Train Control
142130 TETRA Base Station Test
89261 35XXOPT33 NXDN Test
89262 35XXOPT34 DMR Test
Languages
91830 Arabic
91827 Simplified Chinese
91828 Traditional Chinese